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17         Whitewater Valley (Winchester)  
Contact: Brad Truax 
       765-282-4197, 

btruax2907@earthlink.net 
 

18         Mississinnewa Valley (Fairmount) 
Contact: Steve Deal, 
       765-661-1025, 

sdeal57@netzero.com 
 

19  Indy Southside (Indy South) 
Contact: Ron Jones 
      317-517-0833 

rjones9602@comcast.net 
 

20    Bee Town Bee Club (Bloomington) 
Contact: Carolyn Peepall 

812-272-5002 
carolyn.peepall@gmail.com 

 

21         Greene County (Bloomfield) 
Contact: David Hughes 

        812-512-2606, 
daveandfranhughes@sbcglobal.net 

 

22 North Central (Westfield) 
Contact: Tracy Pielemeier 

        317-399-4656 
northcentralbeekeepersclub@gmail.com 
 

23        10 o'clock Beeline (Nashville)  
Contact: Mark Partridge 
        812-988-9390 

indypartridge@aol.com 
 

24       Putnam County (Greencastle)  
Contact: Bob Gruener 

        765-720-5089 
bob.gruener@gmail.com 

 

25       Eastern Indiana (Richmond) 
Contact: Josh Smith 

765-993-4879, 
jpsmithfarm300@aol.com 

 

26     North Eastern Indiana (Fort Wayne) 
Contact: Chris LaSalle 

260--615-3647 
clasalle@orthone.com 

 

27     White River Beekeepers (Spencer) 
Contact: Jill Curry 

jillcurry@prodigy.net 
 

28     Gibson County Bkprs (Vincennes) 
Contact: Ethan Mitchell 

812-396-8827 
ethanmitchell010@gmail.com 

 

29     Clark County Beekeepers (Clark) 
Contact: Mike Whisman 

502-594-3270 
mowhisman@gmail.com 

 
30    Raccoon Lake Beekeepers (Parke) 

Contact: Stevie King 
765-344-1550 

26 

27 

Local Clubs of The Beekeepers of Indiana 

To update your information or add your local club to this map, send an email to 

beekeepers.indiana@yahoo.com Subject: Club Map Update 

 1    Central Indiana (Indianapolis) 
Contact: Sam Dodd 

317-353-2475 
cumbel02@gmail.com 

 

 2        East Central (Anderson) 
Contact: Steve Doty 

317-485-5593 
 

 3       Lake Shores (Burns Harbor) 
Contact: Bob Kress 

219-764-3187 
beelouse1@live.com 

 

 4         Michiana (Middlebury) 
Contact: Norman Lehman 

574-825-3594 
dslabaugh@embarqmail.com 

 

 5        Community (Greenfield) 
Contact: Ron Myers 

317-462-7380 
rmyers@myninestar.net 

 

 6         Northwest (Crown Point) 
Contact: Floyd Mowry 

219-663-4782 
applefarmers2@yahoo.com 

 

 7       Southeastern (Rising Sun) 
Contact: John Miller 

812-438-3920 
quercusalba@embarqmail.com 

 
 8         Perry County (Tell City) 

Contact: Sara Dzimianski 
812-547-7084 

sdzimian@purdue.edu 
 
 9    Spring Valley (Georgetown) 

Contact: Joe Kimmel 
812-653-0489 

jkimmel@southernhills.org 
 

10       Sugar Creek (Rockville) 
Contact: Steve Hauser 

765-592-3246 
cozynestfarm@gmail.com 

 

11          Clay County  (Brazil) 
Contact: Andy Lohrman 

812-201-8722 
andy.lohrman@frontier.com 

 

12     West Central (Thorntown) 
Contact: Mike Schluttenhofer 

765-482-4384 
mschlutt60@gmail.com 

 

13      White Lick (Mooresville) 
Contact: John Wilson 

317-989-4886 
n9vyv@yahoo.com 

 

14     Bedford Bkprs (Bedford) 
Contact: Curt McBride 

812-797-4269  
bedfordbeekeepers@hotmail.com 

 

15  Wabash Valley (Terre Haute) 
Contact: Len Mullins 

812-466-2557 
 lenmullins@hotmail.com 

28 
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